Sarvasiddhanta Education Society's

Swaminarayan Siddhanta Institute of Technology

Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University Nagpur-Katol Highway Road, Khapri (Kothe), Tal: Kalmeshwar, Nagpur, Maharastra-441501

Office of Principal

Ref. No.: SSIT/ADMIN/2024-25/02 Date: 10/06/2024



OFFICE ORDER

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (AY 2024-25)

Sr. No	Name of the staff	Designation	Position
1	Dr. Pankaj Agrawal	Principal	Chairperson
2	Mr. Sarang Raut	Secretary, SES	Member Of Management
3	Mr. Ankush Hatwar	Assistant Professor	Coordinator
4	Dr. Debabrata Dey	Assistant Professor	Member
5	Mr. Rajesh Ingole	Assistant Professor	Member
6	Ms. Ankita Rekkawar	Assistant Professor	Member
7	Mrs. Minakshi Shendre	Assistant Professor	Member
8	Mr. Yashraj Chopkar	Assistant Professor	Member
9	Mr. Nakul Shenode	Assistant Professor	Member
10	Mr. Abhijeeth Nair	Administrative Officer	Office Representative
11	Mr. Dhammapal Ukey	NGO	Member
12	Mrs. Shyamla Khobragade	Industry	Member
13	Mr. Pratik Chamat	Ex-Student	Member
14	Mr. Shrihari Dhore	Ex-Student	Member
15	Ms. Geeta Rathod	Student	Member

Copy to-

- 1) IQAC Coordinator
- 2) Academic Dean
- 3) HODs (CE/ETC/ME/Civil/FY/MBA)
- 4) Training & Placement officer
- 5) Administrative officer
- 6) Circulation among Teaching and Non-teaching staff
- 7) All Notice Board
- 8) Principal office file



Principal
Swaminarayan Siddhanta Institute,
of Technology, Kalmeshwar.
Dist-Nagour-441501.

Principal